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0.00 0.00
58,649.50 71,081.34
30,096.24 35,001.84
12,933.00 24,641.00
101,678.74 130,724.18
0.00 0.00
87,890.00 102,610.00
0.00 1,120.00
0.00 0.00
18,000.00 4,200.00
0.00 18,576.00
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227,519.44 131,712.36
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102,885.00
28,654.96
24,561.00
156,100.96
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650.00
0.00
2,800.00
0.00
116,890.00

407,492.76
407,492.76

894,405.00
894,405.00
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0.00
85,000.00
25,000.00
18,000.00

128,000.00

500.00
90,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
4,200.00

UGN (%)

100.00 %
-100.00 %
-100.00 %

122.22 %

-80.00 %
11.11 %
0.00 %
50.00 %
614.29 %

10,000.00/2,900.00 %

106,200.00

300,000.00
300,000.00

850,000.00
850,000.00

0.00 %

11.76 %

wih : 1/2

i 2563

120,000.00
0.00

0.00
40,000.00
160,000.00

100.00
100,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
30,000.00
300,000.00
432,100.00

300,000.00
300,000.00

950,000.00
950,000.00



Fufivinw : 15/8/2562 10:12:15

wnane ldidanda
anonuunlan
o ldidaniadun
T ldidania
WA ldannu
AV BNDAANANIWERU
e ldnanu
NHIAMBIANRIS
MRz ssaionsnoudilazioon
AMBNAA AN W.5. 1. AAUALNUY
AMBNAAANMIN W.3.U. FaaT3Te 16
miEssiaang
MEFN
MBI
AMANANLLS
anmananilaniun
Asysidontazan s
TINHHIANBFIANTT

a Y
waueanuuh U

J3uaaunuun 1l sSmsuauiiumsmusiuiantinniag
mafemelauianh

AU UUIN 11

FIHNNAVHIN

i 2559

74,900.00
5,000.00
79,900.00

0.00
0.00

333,549.16
9,200,983.27
1,410,487.17

28,772.23

689,156.27

1,484,262.67
37,782.00
23,299.68
0.00
13,208,292.45

5,340,136.00

5,340,136.00
20,060,641.63
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43,000.00

0.00
0.00

534,340.56
9,421,967.70
1,421,349.85

71,310.90

701,614.82
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59,860.48
21,853.28
1,020.00
13,926,338.32

9,983,057.00

9,983,057.00
25,270,277.86
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6,998.75
112,998.75

0.00
0.00

396,916.22
9,676,934.81
1,677,236.48

33,234.84
0.00
2,720,099.15
49,196.76
21,181.84
520.00
14,475,320.10

9,928,390.00

9,928,390.00
26,091,597.57
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3,000.00
73,000.00

0.00
0.00

340,000.00
9,184,450.00
1,421,350.00
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0.00
2,007,000.00
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20,000.00
0.00
13,042,800.00

11,000,000.00

11,000,000.00
25,500,000.00

Uazsnsns

vaae N (%)

-78.57 %
66.67 %

100.00 %

23.53 %
1.33 %
5.53 %

16.67 %
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24.56 %
0.00 %

50.00 %

100.00 %
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15,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

420,000.00
9,307,000.00
1,500,000.00

35,000.00
0.00
2,500,000.00
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30,000.00
900.00
13,832,900.00
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11,300,000.00
27,000,000.00
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TNUWIN dazanmns
il 2559 i 2560 il 2561 il 2562 paaein (%) i 2563
HRUNUUIIN R U
nuuiman
ULANNT
Ruwdiau (Fhonadia)
SULGDUUIBN/FDIUNLA 514,080 514,080 514,080 514,080 0 % 514,080
Huehaeun LI s 42,120 42,120 42,120 42,120 900 % 421,200
SUANDULUNUALAYUIDN/TDIUBN 42,120 42,120 42,120 42,120 0 % 42,120
Sx‘gg‘fgﬁmmmﬁmmm“3”““"“ 1,022,400 1,022,400 1,022,400 1,022,400 0 % 1,022,400
TNEFudeU (Fhomatdied) 1,707,120 1,707,120 1,707,120 1,707,120 2,086,200
[wdau (hinlaedn)
IIULABUNWITNNY 1,597,168 1,686,205 1,642,020 2,441,160 8.64 % 2,652,120
ISUANGNN 7 PRIWiinNU 87,380 84,000 84,000 126,600 0 % 126,600
[Jutszineunnig 121,800 126,000 126,000 126,000 0 % 126,000
AABULNUWINIUIN 364,090 369,840 375,960 389,160 1.97 % 396,840
ISUANENN quaswiinauing 35,330 29,580 24,000 24,000 0 % 24,000
TNEFuGeu (Fhedszd) 2,205,768 2,295,625 2,251,980 3,106,920 3,325,560

FRUUARING 3,912,888 4,002,745 3,959,100 4,814,040 5,411,760
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